Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in millimeters (inches)
HCPF-3U-40A
◄ INDEX
TIP
Ø4.30
(.169)
Ø4.00
(.157)
0.30
(.012)
40.00
(1.575)
KS-150-30
4.20
(.165)
7.80
(.307)
2.00
(.079)
5.50
(.217)
4.70
(.185)
4.80(.189)
1.65 (.065)
Ø2.47
(.097)
Ø4.00
(.157)
Ø3.50
(.138)
2.28
(.090)
Ø1.52
(.060)
57.80
(2.276)
20.03
(.789)
4.80
(.189)
Ø6.00
(.236)
4.80(.189)
● General data
Pitch   6.5 mm
Matching from Flat contact
● Electrical data
Current load Max.  40 A
Resistance  <10 m Ohm
● Mechanical data
Total length 57.8 mm
Barrel diameter 3.5 mm
Maximum stroke  5.5 mm
Collar height  2.0 mm
Spring force at working stroke  980 g
Recommended working stroke  4.4 mm